- Fantasy
Spovts

Easy street Standings
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Week 1
Mon Jul 29 7:40am CT

Red Division

Dayton-L-D-3-9
High Octane
C.I.N. SLOW5
FJB

Blue Division

MQ17
mobile tide
Sweet Mama Thunder 1
Street wise

White Division

Max Rebo

LXN CONDORS
Chase the Ace
STATS2

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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